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Meg Barnes

Instructor and Director of Undergraduate Career Preparation
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

mlbarnes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5820

John P Berns

Assistant Professor of Management

340 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
jpberns@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820

Maria Bailey Berns

Associate Professor of Management

253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
mbgondo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820

Danielle Suzette Beu Ammeter
Associate Dean for Undergraduate Programs and Instructional Associate Professor of Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
dammeter@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1987

Josie Burks

Instructional Assistant Professor of Management
347 Holman Hall
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University, MS 38677
jaburks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820
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C

Allyn Cascio

Instructional Associate Professor of Management
344 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

awhite2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5820

Aleta Lynn Crawford

Instructional Assistant Professor of Management
1918 Briar Ridge Road

Tupelo, MS 38801

acrawford@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6229

Kristin Cullen-Lester

Assistant Professor of Management

368 Holman Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

kclester@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

D

Walter D Davis

William W Gresham Jr Entrepreneurial Professor, Faculty Director of the MBA Program, and Professor of Management
320 Holman

University, MS 38677
wdavis@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820

Charles Dibrell

Chair of Entrepreneurial Excellence and Professor of Management
Management Dept

University, MS 38677
ccdibrel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1986

Janet Dickens

Adjunct Instructor in Management
114 SBDC

University, MS 38677
jlwatkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5001

Blake David Dubinski

Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
bddubins@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

F

David Ernest Flautt
Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
dflautt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
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Richard John Gentry

Chair and Professor of Management, FNC Founders Chair of Entrepreneurship, and Co-Director of Center for Innovation and Entrepreneurship
372 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

rigentry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3764

Jump to index

H

Bud Hamilton

Instructional Associate Professor of Management
Yerby Center- Desoto Center

University, MS 38677
bhamilton@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 342-4765

George Haymans

Adjunct Instructor in Management

253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
colreb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5820

Ray Hill

Adjunct Instructor in Management

253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
srhill3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
|
Lee Ingram

Instructor in Management

253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
wlingram@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
J
Aneesha Jennings

Instructor in Management and School of Applied Sciences
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

apjennil@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

K

Jisun Kim

Assistant Professor of Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
jkim39@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index

L

Khristinn Leitch

Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
kkleitch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5820
Houston F Lester
Assistant Professor of Management
354 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
hflester@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index

M

Cynthia Maupin

Assistant Professor of Management
364 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
ckmaupin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820

John Mayo

Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
jdmayo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Russ McNees

Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman

University, MS 38677
ermcnees@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5820

Tong Meng

Instructor and Director of Programs in the Center for Innovation and Entrepreneurship
132 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
tmeng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2213

Keith Morris

Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
pkmorris@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7470

Allona Shonta Murry
Instructional Assistant Professor of Management
UM- Desoto Campus

University, MS 38677
asmurry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index
P

Eugene Paik

Assistant Professor of Management

309 Haley Barbour Ctr for Manufacturing Excellence
University, MS 38677

etpaik@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
R
Johnny Reeves

Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
jrreeve3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1(662) 915-5820
Andrew Hamilton Robertson
Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman
University, MS 38677
ahrobert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index

w

Mari Peyton Davis Warrington
Adjunct Instructor in Management
253 Holman

University, MS 38677
mdwarrin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820

Julia Browning Welch
Instructor in Management

Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
jowelchl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820

Hyun Soo Woo

Associate Professor of Management
343 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
hswoo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5820

Management | Spring 2022-23
. T JNIVERSITY o Holman Hall, University, MS 38677

Emeritus Faculty

oo mn

Jump to current faculty

C

Mary Ann Connell
University Attorney Emerita and Instrutor in Business Administration and Adjunct Professor in Leadership and Counselor Education

850 Insight Park Suite 253C
University, MS 38677
mconnell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2432

Jump to index

F

Dwight D Frink

Professor Emeritus of Management
238 HOLMAN

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dfrink@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5834

Jump to index

P

JOSEPH G P PAOLILLO
Professor Emeritus of Management
245 HOLMAN

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
paolillo@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
questions about the accreditation.

https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/2023/spring/undergraduate/business/management/faculty Sunday, May 11, 2025 at 12:44:36 pm CDT


http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ahrobert
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#x61;&#105;&#x6c;&#116;&#x6f;&#58;&#x61;&#104;&#x72;&#111;&#x62;&#101;&#x72;&#116;&#x40;&#111;&#x6c;&#101;&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;&#115;&#x2e;&#101;&#x64;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ahrobert
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/mdwarrin
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#58;&#109;&#100;&#x77;&#x61;&#x72;&#x72;&#x69;&#110;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#x6d;&#x69;&#x73;&#x73;&#x2e;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/mdwarrin
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jbwelch1
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#x61;&#105;&#108;&#x74;&#111;&#x3a;&#x6a;&#98;&#x77;e&#108;&#x63;&#104;&#49;&#x40;&#111;&#x6c;e&#109;&#x69;&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#101;&#x64;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jbwelch1
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/hswoo
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#97;&#105;&#x6c;&#x74;o&#58;&#104;&#115;&#x77;&#x6f;o&#64;&#111;&#108;&#x65;&#x6d;i&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#x64;u
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/hswoo
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/mconnell
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#x6c;&#x74;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x6d;&#x63;&#x6f;&#x6e;&#x6e;&#x65;&#x6c;&#x6c;&#x40;&#x6f;&#x6c;&#x65;&#x6d;&#x69;&#x73;&#x73;&#x2e;&#x65;&#x64;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/mconnell
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ddfrink
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#97;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#58;&#x64;&#x66;&#114;&#105;&#x6e;&#x6b;&#64;&#98;&#117;&#x73;&#x2e;&#111;&#108;&#x65;&#x6d;i&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ddfrink
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/paolillo
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#105;&#108;&#116;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x70;&#97;&#111;l&#x69;&#x6c;&#108;&#111;&#64;&#x62;&#x75;&#x73;&#46;&#111;l&#x65;&#x6d;&#105;&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#x64;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/paolillo
https://olemiss.edu
http://www.olemissbusiness.com/management/
https://catalogtest.olemiss.edu/2023/spring/undergraduate/business/management/faculty

MISSISSIPPI http://www.olemissbusiness.com/management/

1(662) 915-7493
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Robert K Robinson

Professor Emeritus of Management

253 HOLMAN

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
brobinson@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820
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